1
New Product
Motor Condition Monitoring Device
K6CM
Quantifying the status of a three-phase
induction motor and pump.
The alarm output threshold default is
set. You can customize the value

K6CM
4
Ordering Information
List of Models
Input part
Vibration & temperature sensor (Order separately)
Note: The vibration and temperature sensor consists of a sensor head and a pre-amplifier.
A magnet is provided for the easy attachment of the vibration and temperature sensor.
ZCT (IRT) (Order separately)
Note: ZCT (IRT) is the abbreviation for Zero Current Transfer (Insulation Resistance Transfer).
A cable for connection is provided with the ZCT (IRT).
CT (Order separately)
Note: A cable for connection is provided with the CT. Select a CT that sets the current of the applicable motor within the measurement range.
To calculate the current, refer to Comprehensive Current Diagnosis Type Technical Data (Reference) on page 17.
Monitoring type Power supply voltage Model
Vibration & temperature type
100 to 240 VAC K6CM-VBMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-VBMD-EIP
Insulation resistance type
100 to 240 VAC K6CM-ISMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-ISMD-EIP
Comprehensive current diagnosis type
100 to 240 VAC K6CM-CIMA-EIP
24 VAC/VDC K6CM-CIMD-EIP
Appearance
(pre-amplifier)
Appearance
(sensor head) Attachment part Applicable Relay Model
M6 screw K6CM-VBM K6CM-VBS1
Rated voltage Through hole dia.
(mm) Applicable Relay Model
200 to 480 VAC 52 dia. K6CM-ISM K6CM-ISZBI52
Rated primary-side current Applicable Relay Model
5 A
K6CM-CIM
K6CM-CICB005
25 A K6CM-CICB025
100 A K6CM-CICB100
200 A K6CM-CICB200
400 A K6CM-CICB400
600 A K6CM-CICB600
K6CM
5
EtherNet/IP communication cable recommended parts
Use a Category 5 or higher STP cable (shielded twisted pair cable).